©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W 105th St, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 02/03/22
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L L U M E N  P A C K A G E C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G D I S T R I B U T I O N F I N I S H C O N T R O L S M O U N T  ( R E Q U I R E D )
VRT1 : VERT 100-150W 100W - 100W; 12,500 lm
150W - 150W; 19,700 lm
740 - 70 CRI;

10042 PC1-4536P-U Premium Photocell Twist Lock 120-277V 6A (8-yr Warranty)
10203 PC1-4537-V Photocell Twist Lock 347-480V 6A 6-yr Warranty
10204 PC1-4537SC-V Premium Photocell Twist Lock 347-480V 8A 12-yr Warranty
§Photocell must be ordered separately.
Extended warranty period applies to the photocell device only. Refer to the device
manufacturer’s warranty for details.
M A D E  T O  O R D E R  O P T I O N S
(Contact Regional Sales Manager for details)
E X A M P L E :  V R T / 1 0 0 W / 8 4 0 / U D / T 3 / B Z - P C R 7
PCR7 NEMA 7-Pin locking photo control receptacle per NEMA C136.41§
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S C C T D I S T R I B U T I O N D I M M I N G V O LT S R E P L A C E S D L C
P R E M I U M
11636 VRT1/100W/740/UD/T3/BZ 100W 12,500 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11637 VRT1/100W/740/UD/T5/BZ 100W 12,500 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11638 VRT1/100W/750/UD/T3/BZ 100W 12,500 5000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11672 VRT1/100W/750/UD/T5/BZ 100W 12,500 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11667 VRT1/150W/740/UD/T3/BZ 150W 19,700 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11666 VRT1/150W/740/UD/T5/BZ 150W 19,700 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11671 VRT1/150W/740/VD/T3/BZ 150W 19,700 4000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11662 VRT1/150W/740/VD/T5/BZ 150W 19,700 4000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11648 VRT1/150W/750/UD/T3/BZ 150W 19,700 5000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11651 VRT1/150W/750/UD/T5/BZ 150W 19,700 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11653 VRT1/150W/750/VD/T3/BZ 150W 19,700 5000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11656 VRT1/150W/750/VD/T5/BZ 150W 19,700 5000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11658 VRT2/185W/740/UD/T3/BZ 185W 24,000 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11665 VRT2/185W/740/UD/T5/BZ 185W 24,000 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11663 VRT2/185W/750/UD/T3/BZ 185W 24,000 5000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11660 VRT2/185W/750/UD/T5/BZ 185W 24,000 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11647 VRT2/200W/740/VD/T3/BZ 200W 26,000 4000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11654 VRT2/200W/740/VD/T5/BZ 200W 26,000 4000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11650 VRT2/200W/750/VD/T3/BZ 200W 26,000 5000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11668 VRT2/200W/750/VD/T5/BZ 200W 26,000 5000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11652 VRT2/240W/740/UD/T3/BZ 240W 31,000 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11664 VRT2/240W/740/UD/T5/BZ 240W 31,000 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11657 VRT2/240W/750/UD/T3/BZ 240W 31,000 5000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11641 VRT2/240W/750/UD/T5/BZ 240W 31,000 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11645 VRT2/300W/740/UD/T3/BZ 300W 39,400 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 1000W ✓
11655 VRT2/300W/740/UD/T5/BZ 300W 39,400 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 1000W ✓
11659 VRT2/300W/740/VD/T3/BZ 300W 39,400 4000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 1000W ✓
11670 VRT2/300W/740/VD/T5/BZ 300W 39,400 4000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 1000W ✓
11661 VRT2/300W/750/UD/T3/BZ 300W 39,400 5000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 1000W ✓
11642 VRT2/300W/750/UD/T5/BZ 300W 39,400 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 1000W ✓
11643 VRT2/300W/750/VD/T3/BZ 300W 39,400 5000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 1000W ✓
11669 VRT2/300W/750/VD/T5/BZ 300W 39,400 5000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 1000W ✓
11934 VRT3/450W/740/UD/T3/BZ         450W 57,300 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 1200W ✓
11935 VRT3/450W/740/VD/T3/BZ         450W 57,300 4000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 1200W ✓
11646 VRT3/450W/750/UD/T3/BZ 450W 57,300 5000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 1200W ✓
11644 VRT3/450W/750/UD/T5/BZ 450W 57,300 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 1200W ✓
M O U N T I N G  A C C E S S O R I E S  ( M U S T  B E  O R D E R E D  W I T H  F I X T U R E )
10162 VRT-S-BZ Slipfitter Mount for VERT, 2 3/8”, Bronze
10135 VRT-D-BZ Direct Mount for VERT, Bronze
10134 VRT-Y-BZ Yoke Mount for VERT, Bronze